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Exzports.—Weekly.

[No, 124

RETURN of Pkmonsu. Exporrs of NEw Zparanp Propuce from the Dominion during the Week ended Tuesday,

9nd November, 1915.

Note.—These figures are subject to alt.emtion.

Wellington, up to 5 p.m. on Tuesday.

They represent the entries from the ports received at Head Office,

* Goods exported are credited, as far as possible, to each district of
production (as per list appended to return for week ended 31st August, 1915, New Zealand Gazette No. 103 page 3117),
whether exported shrongh the port for such district or not.

Districts.*

Butter.

Oheese.

Frozen Meats.

Lamb. 1 Mutton.

Other.

Gold.

Auckland
Kaipara ..
Tauranga
Gisborne

New Plymouth S

Waitara ..
Patea ..
Wanganui

Wellington L .j

Napier ..

Wairau (molndmg Plobon)
Nelson ..

Westpors

Greymouth

Hokitika

Lyttelton

Timaru ..

Oamaru.. .. j‘..j

Dunedin..
Invercargill

Totals i

530
3,214
623

17,228

123

“451

| 7;‘248
231

99

£] £
b

‘s 778
.. ! .o

I

|

1,939
6,935

1,408
2248

19,803 8,822

12,700 13,836

£8,903

29,641
704

2.375
7,377

21,595

i 8,152

37,129 ‘ 32,310

49,000

Districts.*

Grain and
Pulse.

Hides and
Skins.

Phormium
(including

Kauri-gum.
Tow).

Tallow.

Timber,

Wool.

Auckland
Kaipara ..
Tauranga
Gisborne

New Plymouth
Waitara..
Patea ..
Wanganui
Wellington
Napier ..
Wairau (mcludmg Pwton) .
Nelson ..
Westport
Greymouth
Hokitika
Lyttelton
Timaru ..
Oamaru..
Dunedin
Invercargill

Totals

2,446

5,386
212

59

"367

13,148

7,736
3,646
587
6,164

£ £

8,738

955

“455
691

1,107
375

2,060

156
"299

"660
3,749

2,547
6,500

2,112

8,103

31,648

8,738 |

5,643

.o

16,023

Customs Department,

Wellington, 8rd November, 1915.

W. .B. MONTGOMERY,
Comptroller of Castoms,




