Exports .- Weekly.

Note.—These figures are subject to alteration. They represent the entries from the ports received at Head Office, Wellington, up to 5 p.m. on Tuesday. *Goods exported are credited, as far as possible, to each district of production (as per list appended to return for week ended 31st August, 1915, New Zealand Gazette No. 103, page 3117), whether exported through the port for such district or not.

	District a		D-44	Cheese.				
Districts.*			Butter.		Lamb.	Mutton.	Other.	Gold
			£	£	£	£	£	£
uckland		• • •	530	123	• •			• •
aipara			••		••			• •
auranga			3,214	=	• •			
isborne			623		975	778	₹8,903	
ew Plymouth				451	• •	١	· 7	
aitara					• •		2	
atea					• •			
anganui			17,228	7,248	1,403	1,939	29,641	
ellington			••	231	2,248	6,935	704	
apier					••			
airau (includi:	ng Pic	ton)						
elson								
estport			•			••		
reymouth					••			
okitika.								
yttelton								
imaru					19,803	8,822		
amaru				••	••			•
nedin					•••		2,375	
vercargill			••		12,700	13,836	7,377	••
TOLOGISIII	• •	_	••			10,000	1,011	•••
Totals			21,595	8,152	37,129	32,310	49,000	

Distric	ts.*		Grain and Pulse.	Hides and Skins.	Kauri-gum.	Phormium (including Tow).	Tallow.	Timber.	Wool.
			£	£	£	£	£	£	£
uckland							955		156
Kaipara									
auranga	• •								
isborne				367					299
lew Plymouth									
Vaitara	• •								
atea									
Vanganui				••			455		660
Vellington			2,446	13,148		8,738	691		3,749
lapier	••		••						
airau (includi:	ng Pic	ton)							
elson	·								
Vestport									
reymouth			••						
Iokitika 💮 💮									
yttelton			5,386	7,736			1,107		2,547
imaru			212	3,646			375		6,500
amaru				••		:			•
unedin			59	587					
nvercargill	••		••	6,164	••	•• :	2,060		2,112
Totals			8,103	31,648		8,738	5,643		16,023

Customs Department, Wellington, 3rd November, 1915. W. B. MONTGOMERY, Comptroller of Customs.